Shlish broided pattern in natural look

Instructions No. 2650
Difficulty: Advanced 4747.7."
Working time: 10 Hours

You may need a little longer to recreate this great mural with Paper Straps. However, the weaving of the
pretty pattern is very relaxing and the result can finally be seen!
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Wickerwork from their own workshop

Cut 18 strips of each colour, 40 cm each, and divide them in half the width.
Lay the black ribbons close together vertically and fix them with tape on your craft mat.

Now weave in the beige ribbons according to the sketch. To create a tight weave, fix your weave with craft
glue at individual points while you are working.

Then cut off the excess ribbons so that you have a piece of 30 x 30 cm.

Paint the picture frame with white paint and glue your woven picture into it with craft glue.



Braided pattern

Must Hove

Paper Straps "Kamihimo, Black

9,99 € (1n-0w09

[tem details

Quantity: = 1 4 A(C:Igr:[m@

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/paper-straps-kamihimo-a308508/?vcode=160+96
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/paper-straps-kamihimo-a308508/?vcode=160+96
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/paper-straps-kamihimo-a322216/

Article number

729994

16088

16096

755528-01

121255

132770

70516

Article name

VBS Picture frame "Sqaure”, 37 x 37 cm
Paper Straps "KamihimoBeige

Paper Straps "KamihimoBlack

VBS Chalky ColorAntique White

VBS Priming brush "Size 2", 18 mm, 10 pieces
Professional - Scissors "Finny Alpha"

Protection-Adhesive tape

Qty



